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2.5 x300.0 mm
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480 MPa
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50-80 A
60-120 A
80-170 A

ENISO3581-A:EZ19134NLR32

SFA/AWS A5.4 : E317L-17
Werkstoffnummer : (1.4447)

VATV : 02311

DC+, AC
FN 5-10
Austenitic CrNiMo
Acid Rutile
mhsEE
600 MPa
600 MPa
WiliRE
20° C
-20° C
Ni Cr Mo
13.1 18.4 3.6
BEV R (%)
29V 56 %
30V 56 %
32V 56 %
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EE
49J
46 J
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0.08
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52 sec

52 sec
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FN WRC-92
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0.8 kg/h
1.4 kg/h
2.1kg/h



